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DIRECTORY OF UNITED WAY OF PENNSYLVANIA 
MEMBER UNITED WAYS – August 1st, 2018 

United Way of Pennsylvania:  Our Mission is to assist and champion efforts of local United Ways, 
provide statewide leadership on critical issues, and cultivate partnerships beneficial to the 
United Way system in Pennsylvania.  

I 
SC 

ALLENTOWN 
UW of the Greater Lehigh Valley 
1110 American Parkway NE – Suite F-120 
Allentown, PA 18109 
PRES:  David Lewis 
Phone:  (610) 758-8010/Fax: (610) 867-7255 
E-mail:  davidl@unitedwayglv.org
Website: www.unitedwayglv.org/

VII 
NE 

VII 
WC 

ALTOONA 
UW of Blair County 
208 Hollidaysburg Plaza 
Duncansville, PA 16635 
CPO:  Melanie Shildt 
Phone: (814) 317-5108 
E-mail: mshildt@unitedwayblaircounty.org
Website: www.unitedwayofblaircounty.org

IV 
SC 

VIII 
WC 

BEDFORD 
UW of Bedford County 
119 East Penn Street 
Bedford, PA 15522 
ED:  Katie Fink 
Phone: (814) 624-0041/Fax: (814) 624-0828 
E-mail: katie@uwaybedfordpa.org
Website: www.uwaybedfordpa.org

V 
WC 

VIII 
NW 

CLARION 
UW of Clarion County 
P.O. Box 207/531 Main Street 
Clarion, PA 16214 
ED: Melissa Fulton 
Phone: (814) 226-8760 
E-mail: clarionunitedway@verizon.net
Website: www.uwclarionco.org

II 
NW 

BLOOMSBURG 
UW of Columbia & Montour Counties 
36 East Main Street                         
Bloomsburg, PA  17815-0313 
PRES/CEO: Adrienne Mael 
Phone & Fax: (570) 784-3134 
E-mail: ceo@cmcuw.org
Web Site: www.cmcuw.org

CARLISLE 
UW of Carlisle & Cumberland County 
145 S. Hanover Street 
Carlisle, PA 17013 
PRES:  Lucy Zander 
Phone:  (717) 234-4805/ Fax: (717) 243-8005 
E-mail:  lucy@uwcarlisle.org
Website: www.carlisleunitedway.org

CHAMBERSBURG 
UW of Franklin County 
182 S. Second Street 
Chambersburg, PA 17201 
ED:  Amy Hicks 
Phone: (717) 262-0015/Fax: (717) 262-0018 
E-mail: ahicks@uwfcpa.org
Website: www.uwfcpa.org

ERIE 
 UW of Erie County 
420 West Sixth Street 
Erie, PA 16507 
PRES:  Bill Jackson 
Phone: (814) 456-2937 
E-mail: bill@unitedwayerie.org
Website: www.unitedwayerie.org
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VI 
WC 

CLEARFIELD 
Clearfield Area UW 
18 N. Second Street - Suite 4 
P.O. Box 1430  
Clearfield, PA  16830 
ED: Nancy Pinto 
Phone: (814) 765-6521 
Fax: (814) 765-6522 (call first) 
E-mail: cauw@verizon.net
Website:  www.clearfieldareaunitedway.org

IV 
SE 

VII 
WC 

DUBOIS 
DuBois Area UW 
223 S. Jared Street 
DuBois, PA  15801 
ED: John Suplizio 
Phone: (814) 371-5011/Fax: (814) 371-5012 
E-mail:  duboisuw@hotmail.com

VII 
SC 

X 
NW 

ELLWOOD CITY 
The Ellwood City Area United Fund 
P.O. Box 174 
Ellwood City, PA 16117 
TREAS:  Andrew F. Kindle 
Phone: (724) 758-7732 
E-mail: akindle@zoominternet.net

I 
SC 

I 
SC 

HAZLETON 
UW of Greater Hazleton 
134 S. Wyoming Street 
Hazleton, PA 18201-7083 
PRES & CEO:  Patrick J. Ward 
Phone: (570) 455-9515 
E-mail: Patrick.ward@local.unitedway.org
Website: www.unitedwayhazleton.org

IX 
SW 

VI 
NE 

HERMITAGE 
UW of Mercer County 
493 South Hermitage Road 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
ED:  James Micsky 
Phone: (724) 981-1884/FAX: (724) 981-4838 
E-mail: jmicsky@uwmercercounty.org
Website: www.uwmercercounty.org

II 
SC 

FAIRLESS HILLS 
UW of Bucks County 
413 Hood Boulevard 
Fairless Hills, PA 19030 
President & CEO: Marissa Christie 
Phone: (215) 949-1660/Fax: (215) 949-0373 
E-mail: marissac@uwbucks.org
Website: www.uwbucks.org

GETTYSBURG 
UW of Adams County 
123 Buford Street/P.O. Box 3545 
Gettysburg, PA 17325 
ED:  Vickie Corbett 
Phone: (717) 334-5809 
E-mail: vcorbett@uwadams.org
Website: www.uwadams.org

HARRISBURG AREA 
UW of the Capital Region 
2235 Millennium Way 
Enola, PA 17025 
PRES:  Timothy Fatzinger 
Phone: (717) 732-0700/FAX: (717) 732-5100 
E-mail: tfatzinger@uwcr.org
Website: www.uwcr.org/

KITTANNING 
UW of Armstrong County 
705 Butler Road 
Kittanning, PA 16201 
ED:  Ashley Mitchell 
Phone: (724) 543-2610/FAX: (724) 543-2610 
E-mail: unitedwayarmstrongcounty@gmail.com

LANCASTER 
UW of Lancaster County 
1910 Harrington Drive 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
PRES/CEO:  Sue Suter 
Phone: (717) 394-0731 
E-mail: suter@uwlanc.org
Website:  www.uwlanc.org
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VII 
WC 

HUNTINGDON 
Huntingdon County UW 
P.O. Box 344/1200 Susquehanna Avenue 
Huntingdon, PA 16652 
ED: Kathy Armillei 
Phone: (814) 643-3142/Fax: (814) 643-7379 
E-mail: karmillei@huntingdonuw.org
Website: www.huntingdonuw.org

IV 
SC 

LEBANON 
UW of Lebanon County, Inc. 
801 Cumberland Street/P.O. Box 1164 
Lebanon, PA 17042-1164 
CEO:  Kenny Montijo 
Phone: (717) 273-8144 
E-mail: kmontijo@unitedwaylebco.org
Website: www.unitedwaylebco.org

VI 
SW 

INDIANA 
UW of Indiana County 
655 Church Street – Suite 114 
Indiana, PA 15701 
ED: Jane Lockard 
Phone: (724) 463-0277 
E-mail: uwlockard@uwindianacounty.org
Website: www.uwindianacounty.org

VII 
WC 

LEWISTOWN 
UW of Mifflin-Juniata 
13 East Third Street 
Lewistown, PA 17044 
ED:  Oksana DeArment 
Phone: (717) 248-9636/FAX: (717) 248-5648 
E-mail: ODeArment@mjunitedway.org
Website: http://www.mjunitedway.org

IV 
SW 

JOHNSTOWN 
UW of the Laurel Highlands 
422 Main Street, Suite 203 
Johnstown, PA 15901 
PRES:  William P. McKinney 
Phone: (814) 535-2563 
E-mail: bmckinney.uwlh@atlanticbbn.net
Website: www.uwlaurel.org

VI 
NW 

LOCK HAVEN 
Clinton County UW 
2975 Eagle Valley Road – 2nd Floor 
Mill Hall, PA 1775 
ED:  Maria Garlick 
Phone: (570) 748-7856/FAX: (570) 748-5880 
E-mail: mgarlick@clintoncountyunitedway.org
Website: www.clintoncountyunitedway.org

0 
NE 

MANSFIELD 
Mansfield Area United Fund 
P.O. Box 454 
Mansfield, PA 16933 
TRESURER:  Tim Dempsey 
E-mail: dempsey5@ptd.net

I 
SE 

PHILADELPHIA 
UW of Greater Philadelphia & Southern New 
Jersey 
1709 Benjamin Franklin Parkway 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
PRES/CEO:  Bill Golderer 
Phone: (215) 665-2500 
E-mail: bgolderer@uwgpsnj.org
Website: www.unitedforimpact.org

VII 
NW 

MILFORD 
UW of Pike County 
P.O. Box 806/209 East Harford Street 
Milford, PA 18337 
ED: Jody Welsh 
Phone: (570) 296-9980/FAX: (570) 296-5571 
E-mail: uwpc@ptd.net
Website: www.unitedwaypike.org

I 
SW 

PITTSBURGH 
UW of Southwestern Pennsylvania 
1250 Penn Ave, 1st Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
CEO:  Bob Nelkin 
Phone: (724) 834-7170/FAX: (724) 834-7245 
E-mail: bob.nelkin@unitedwayswpa.org
Website: https://uwswpa.org/
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X 
NE 

MONACA 
UW of Beaver County 
3582 Brodhead Road – Suite 205 
Monaca, PA 15061 
ED:  Michael J. Rubino 
Phone: (724) 774-3210 
E-mail: rubino@unitedwaybeaver.org
Website: www.unitedwaybeaver.org

V 
SE 

VI 
SW 

NEW CASTLE 
UW of Lawrence County 
223 N. Mercer Street/Suite 101 
New Castle, PA 16101 
ED:  Gayle M. Young 
Phone: (724) 65-8528 
E-mail: gayleyoung@uwlawcty.org
Website: www.unitedwayoflawrencecounty.org

I 
NE 

VII 
NW 

RENO 
UW of Venango County 
P.O. Box 303/1999 Alleghany Boulevard 
Reno, PA 16343 
ED: Will Price 
Phone: (814) 676-6545/FAX: (814) 676-4530 
E-mail:
willjprice@unitedwayofvenangocounty.org
Website: www.unitedwayofvenangocounty.org

III 
WC 

III 
NE 

SCRANTON 
UW of Lackawanna & Wayne Counties 
615 Jefferson Avenue 
P.O. Box 526 
Scranton, PA 18501-0526 
PRES:  Gary Drapek 
Phone: (570) 343-1267/FAX: (570) 969-2977 
E-mail: gdrapek@uwlc.net
Website: www.uwlc.net

VI 
NE 

VIII 
SC 

SHIPPENSBURG 
UW of the Shippensburg Area 
P.O. Box 3/53 West King Street 
Shippensburg, PA 17257 
ED:  Melissa Varner 
Phone: (717) 530-5317 
E-mail: unitedway.shippensburg@gmail.com
Website: www.unitedwayshippensburg.org

V 
NE 

POTTSVILLE 
Schuylkill UW 
9 N. Centre Street – Suite 301 
Pottsville, PA 17901 
ED: Kelly K. Malone 
Phone: (570) 622-6421/FAX: (570) 622-7424 
E-mail: maloneexdir@schuylkillunitedway.org 
Website: www.schuylkillunitedway.org

READING 
UW of Berks County 
P.O. Box 702 
Reading, PA 19603 
PRES:  Tammy White 
Phone: (610) 685-4550 
E-mail: tammyw@uwberks.org
Website: https://uwberks.org

SUNBURY 
Greater Susquehanna Valley UW 
228 Arch Street 
Sunbury, PA 17801 
PRES:  Joanne Troutman 
Phone: (570) 988-0993/FAX: (570) 286-4581 
E-mail: jtroutman@gsvuw.org
Website: www.gsvuw.org

STROUDSBURG
Pocono Mountains UW
301 McConnell Street
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
PRES:  Michael Tukeva
Phone: (570) 517-3953/FAX: (570) 234-3469 
E-mail: michael@poconounitedway.org 
Website: www.poconounitedway.org

TITUSVILLE 
UW of the Titusville Region 
208 W. Spring Street/P.O. Box 401 Titusville, 
PA 16354 
CPO:  Terri Ann Wig 
Phone: (814) 827-1322/FAX: (814) 827-0944 
E-mail: twig@titusvilleunitedway.com 
Website: www.titusvilleunitedway.com
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VIII 
SC 

STATE COLLEGE 
Centre County UW 
P.O. Box 664/126 W. Pine Grove Road 
Pine Grove Mills, PA 16868 
ED:  Tammy Gentzel 
Phone: (814) 238-8283/FAX: (814) 238-5067 
E-mail: tammy@ccunitedway.org
Website: www.ccunitedway.org

VIII 
NW 

TOWANDA 
UW of Bradford County 
P.O. Box 106 
Towanda, PA 18848 
ED:  Kerri Strauss 
Phone: (570) 247-5569 
E-mail:
kerri.strauss@unitedwaybradfordcounty.org
Website: www.unitedwaybradfordcounty.org

VI 
NW 

WARREN 
United Fund of Warren County 
P.O. Box 844/308 Market Street 
Warren, PA 16365 
ED: Lacey Hanson 
Phone: (814) 726-0292 
E-mail:
lmhanson@unitedfundofwarrencounty.org
Website:  www.unitedfundofwarrencounty.org

IV 
NE 

WILLIAMSPORT 
Lycoming County UW 
33 West Third Street – Suite 201 
Williamsport, PA  17701 
PRES: Ronald A. Frick 
Phone: (570) 323-9448/Fax: (570) 323-1824 
E-mail: rfrick@lcuw.org
Web Site: www.lcuw.org

IV 
SW 

WASHINGTON 
UW of Washington County 
590 Washington Road/Suite 200 
Washington, PA 15301 
PRES:  Barbara Murphy 
Phone: (724) 225-3310 
E-mail: barbara@unitedwaywashco.org
Website: www.unitedwaywashco.org

II 
SC 

YORK 
UW of York County 
800 East King Street 
York, PA 17403 
ED:  Anne Druck 
Phone: (717) 843-0957/FAX: (717) 843-4082 
E-mail: drucka@unitedway-york.org
Website: www.unitedway-york.org

VIII 
SW 

WAYNESBURG 
Greene County UW 
748 High Street 
Waynesburg, PA 15370-1710 
ED:  MaChal Forbes 
Phone: (724) 852-1009 
E-mail: machalforbesunitedway@windstream.net
Website: www.greenecountyunitedway.org

III 
NE 

WILKES-BARRE 
UW of Wyoming Valley 
100 N. Pennsylvania Ave – 2nd Floor 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701 
PRES:  Bill Jones 
Phone: (570) 829-6711/FAX: (570) 822-0522 
E-mail: bjones@unitedwaywb.org
Website: www.unitedwaywb.org
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